BERMAD Construction & Buildings
700  Series
Model WW-750-67A-LR(VARDI)-BP
  Emergency level control of buildings’ water reservoirs, which are sensitive to overflow damage; basement and roof-top
reservoirs, pressure breaking tanks and other reservoirs in susceptible locations
  In buildings lacking in-house maintenance service where prevention of flood damage is essential
  In areas where protection against vandalism and tampering is needed
Typical Application

BPBP
Size Model       Category End Connections
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
ISO-16 16
ISO-25 25
ABNT16 B6
ABNT25 B2
ANSI150 A5
ANSI300 A3
JIS-16 J6
BSP BP
NPT NP
ANSI C606 V1
1½”
2”
2½”
3”
4”
6”
8”
Flanged
Threaded
Grooved
i n f o @ b e r m a d . c o m  •  w w w . b e r m a d . c o m
The information herein is subject to change without notice. BERMAD shall not be held liable for
any errors. All rights reserved.  © Copyright by BERMAD.
For full technical specifications, see Engineering section or consult BERMAD
700  Series
BERMAD Construction & Buildings
End Connections:
Flanged: ISO PN16, PN25 (ANSI Class 150, 300)
Threaded: ISO-7-Rp or NPT
Others: Available on request
Pressure Rating: 16, 25 bar (230, 362 psi)
Valve Pattern: Y & Angle
Working Temperature: Water up to 80°C (180°F)
Main Construction Materials:
Body, Cover and Actuator: Ductile Iron
Internals: Stainless Steel, Bronze & Coated Steel
Brass control components / accessories
Copper & Brass tubing & fittings
Optional: Stainless Steel 316
Elastomers: NBR Nylon fabric-reinforced
Coating /  colour: Electrostatic Polyester Powder Blue
Optional: Epoxy Fusion-Bonded Blue
For other optional materials consult BERMAD
Technical Data
Table
Kv A, B
(mm)
C
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
W
(mm)
Weight (kg)
DN inch Flanged Grooved
40 1½” 42 350 180 205 239 155 9.1 n/a
50 2” 50 350 180 210 244 165 10.6 6
65 2½” 55 350 180 222 257 178 13 8
80 3” 116 370 230 250 305 200 22 10
100 4” 200 395 275 320 366 223 37 16
150 6” 460 430 385 410 492 320 75 52
200 8” 815 475 460 599 584 390 125 95
PC7BE12-750-67AL-BP
Model WW-750-67A-LR(VARDI)-BP